
PRODUCTOS DE CONSUMO
35.2 kW 22 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 708090200189

9,550 kW/h $ 43,053

64 9,546 kW/h $161

99.63 % BIMESTRE $ 42,892

$258,315.12 MXN $965.04 MXN $257,350.08 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.0 AÑOS 550 W 64 179.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

4,021.1 %



Propuesta 1 22 de Abril de 2024 7 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

PRODUCTOS DE CONSUMO  

64 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 100 $ 6,400.00

Subtotal $ 6,400.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 6,400.00



1 $ 258,315.12 $ 965.04 $ 0.00 $ 257,350.08 $ 257,350.08 $ 250,950.08

2 $ 266,064.57 $ 993.99 $ 0.00 $ 265,070.58 $ 265,070.58 $ 516,020.66

3 $ 274,046.51 $ 1,023.81 $ 0.00 $ 273,022.70 $ 273,022.70 $ 789,043.36

4 $ 282,267.91 $ 1,054.53 $ 0.00 $ 281,213.38 $ 281,213.38 $ 1,070,256.74

5 $ 290,735.94 $ 1,086.16 $ 0.00 $ 289,649.78 $ 289,649.78 $ 1,359,906.53

6 $ 299,458.02 $ 1,118.75 $ 0.00 $ 298,339.28 $ 298,339.28 $ 1,658,245.80

7 $ 308,441.76 $ 1,152.31 $ 0.00 $ 307,289.45 $ 307,289.45 $ 1,965,535.26

8 $ 317,695.02 $ 1,186.88 $ 0.00 $ 316,508.14 $ 316,508.14 $ 2,282,043.39

9 $ 327,225.87 $ 1,222.48 $ 0.00 $ 326,003.38 $ 326,003.38 $ 2,608,046.77

10 $ 337,042.64 $ 1,259.16 $ 0.00 $ 335,783.48 $ 335,783.48 $ 2,943,830.26

11 $ 347,153.92 $ 1,296.93 $ 0.00 $ 345,856.99 $ 345,856.99 $ 3,289,687.25

12 $ 357,568.54 $ 1,335.84 $ 0.00 $ 356,232.70 $ 356,232.70 $ 3,645,919.94

13 $ 368,295.59 $ 1,375.92 $ 0.00 $ 366,919.68 $ 366,919.68 $ 4,012,839.62

14 $ 379,344.46 $ 1,417.19 $ 0.00 $ 377,927.27 $ 377,927.27 $ 4,390,766.89

15 $ 390,724.80 $ 1,459.71 $ 0.00 $ 389,265.09 $ 389,265.09 $ 4,780,031.98

16 $ 402,446.54 $ 1,503.50 $ 0.00 $ 400,943.04 $ 400,943.04 $ 5,180,975.02

17 $ 414,519.94 $ 1,548.61 $ 0.00 $ 412,971.33 $ 412,971.33 $ 5,593,946.35

18 $ 426,955.53 $ 1,595.06 $ 0.00 $ 425,360.47 $ 425,360.47 $ 6,019,306.82

19 $ 439,764.20 $ 1,642.92 $ 0.00 $ 438,121.28 $ 438,121.28 $ 6,457,428.10

20 $ 452,957.13 $ 1,692.20 $ 0.00 $ 451,264.92 $ 451,264.92 $ 6,908,693.02

21 $ 466,545.84 $ 1,742.97 $ 0.00 $ 464,802.87 $ 464,802.87 $ 7,373,495.90

22 $ 480,542.22 $ 1,795.26 $ 0.00 $ 478,746.96 $ 478,746.96 $ 7,852,242.85

23 $ 494,958.48 $ 1,849.12 $ 0.00 $ 493,109.37 $ 493,109.37 $ 8,345,352.22

24 $ 509,807.24 $ 1,904.59 $ 0.00 $ 507,902.65 $ 507,902.65 $ 8,853,254.86

25 $ 525,101.45 $ 1,961.73 $ 0.00 $ 523,139.73 $ 523,139.73 $ 9,376,394.59


